:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8740616

Mar 29, 2024 - 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 273,144 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1126323 - 0.018017561 ETH®
62.79 USD

2 1126324 - 0.018154930 ETH®
63.27 USD

3 1126325 - 0.018038633 ETH®
62.86 USD

4 1126326 - 0.018175061 ETH®
63.34 USD

S 1126327 - 0.018141871 ETH®
63.22 USD

6 1126328 - 0.018221361 ETH®
63.50 USD

7 1126329 - 0.018237836 ETH®
63.56 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8740616
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/273144
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126323
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126324
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126325
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126326
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126327
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126328
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126329

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1126330

1126331

1126332

1126333

1126334

1126335

1126336

1126337

1126338

Validator Id

1267413

Amount

- 0.017845893
62.19 USD

- 0.01825239%4
63.61 USD

- 0.018269633
63.67 USD

- 0.018072987
62.98 USD

- 0.062217829
216.84 USD

- 0.018191488
63.40 USD

- 0.018206562
63.45 USD

- 0.018197998
63.42 USD

- 0.018259585
63.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.044022103
153.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126330
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126331
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126332
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126333
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126334
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126335
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126336
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126337
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126338
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1267413

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



