



GENERATED AT 2025-03-04 17:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8740616</u>

DATE & TIME Mar 29, 2024 · 11:28 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>273,144</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1126323	- 0.018017561 ETH � 62.79 USD
2	<u>1126324</u>	- 0.018154930 ETH � 63.27 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1126325</u>	- 0.018038633 ETH � 62.86 USD
4	<u>1126326</u>	- 0.018175061 ETH � 63.34 USD
<u>5</u>	1126327	- 0.018141871 ETH � 63.22 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1126328</u>	- 0.018221361 ETH � 63.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1126329</u>	- 0.018237836 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	1126330	- 0.017845893 ETH � 62.19 USD
9	<u>1126331</u>	- 0.018252394 ETH � 63.61 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1126332</u>	- 0.018269633 ETH � 63.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1126333</u>	- 0.018072987 ETH � 62.98 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1126334</u>	- 0.062217829 ETH � 216.84 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1126335</u>	- 0.018191488 ETH � 63.40 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1126336</u>	- 0.018206562 ETH � 63.45 USD
<u>15</u>	1126337	- 0.018197998 ETH � 63.42 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1126338</u>	- 0.018259585 ETH � 63.63 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1267413</u>	+ 0.044022103 ETH � 153.42 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.